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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 3.liga - 6. kolo

Imig gracza

Luké$ Celusak
Vladimir Bobovsky

Jana lleninova
Peter Helebrandt
Jaroslav Grex

FrantiSek Lompart

Palo Orolin
Vladimir Zavacky
Stanislav Jacak
Samuel Sed'o
Jozef Celusék
Jaroslav Pé¢
Jozef Skokan
Matus Gajdos
Draho VojCek
Peter Slavkovsky
Gejza Skokan
Tomas Malatin
Tomas$ Barilla
Lucia Rusnakova
Juraj Gancarcik
David Gajdo$
Timotej Sivy
Katarina Korenkova
Richard Sofranko
Monika Csikova

Ladislav Zimerman

Juraj Savel
Majo Zeman
Katarina Holcova

Juraj 1zdinsky

druzyna

Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Doktori
Spolbyt

Joe’s Beans
Spolbyt

Cin Cin
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Dobré Casy
Holé dupy
Holé dupy
BSB

Cin Cin
Whirlpool
BSB

Cin Cin
BSB

BSB

Cin Cin
Doktori
Joe’s Beans
Joe’s Beans

Holé dupy

Doktori

Dobré ¢asy
Doktori
Joe’s Beans
Dobré ¢asy
Doktori
Joe’s Beans

individuals.in.round

gier pindbw punkt

N W N W AN DA O MY OO 0O OO N RN NN

1277
1257
1031
1190
991
1155
646
1126
965
1101
777
756
907
743
1152
853
710
847
422
967
543
527
788
518
491
822
460
336
712
305
187

ow
5.0
6.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
2.5
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
5.5
2.0
3.0
3.0
1.5
3.5
1.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

$rednia

182.4286
179.5714
171.8333
170.0000
165.1667
165.0000
161.5000
160.8571
160.8333
157.2857
155.4000
151.2000
151.1667
148.6000
144.0000
142.1667
142.0000
141.1667
140.6667
138.1429
135.7500
131.7500
131.3333
129.5000
122.7500
117.4286
115.0000
112.0000
101.7143
101.6667

93.5000
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